
1

Division 1 Full Results

Place Name
State Champs (15)
Individual &Team

Over/Unders (6)
Tiebreakers Total

1 Brandon Sharples 12 5 12.5
2 Kevin Tucker 12 4 12.4
3 Jason Cancel 11 4 11.4
4 James Bechter 10 6 10.6
5 ZACHERY MEISSNER 10 5 10.5
6 Abdul Khalaf 10 4 10.4
6 Bj stillion 10 4 10.4
6 Bruce Scally 10 4 10.4
6 Nickolai 10 4 10.4
6 TJ Gibbons 10 4 10.4
11 Brady Barnett 10 3 10.3
11 Caleb Ryman 10 3 10.3
13 John Clifford 10 2 10.2
14 JT Miller 9 6 9.6
14 Mike W 9 6 9.6
16 󰤁 9 5 9.5
17 Andrew Mlynarczyk 9 4 9.4
17 carson gainey 9 4 9.4
17 Chad Long 9 4 9.4
17 Fred 9 4 9.4
17 Gage Herb 9 4 9.4
17 Jim 9 4 9.4
17 Joseph Lugabihl 9 4 9.4
17 Justin Miller 9 4 9.4
17 Lee Wilson 9 4 9.4
17 Mike Tecco 9 4 9.4
17 Samara Cassidy 9 4 9.4
17 Thane McCoy 9 4 9.4
29 Angelo 9 3 9.3
29 Dan Sordi 9 3 9.3
29 Drew Blogs 9 3 9.3
29 Jeremy ginter 9 3 9.3
29 Jim DeMay 9 3 9.3
29 Josh Dodd 9 3 9.3
29 Layton Hughes 9 3 9.3
29 Matt Nutter 9 3 9.3
29 Mike Weigand 9 3 9.3
38 Austin Parker 9 2 9.2
38 bubba 9 2 9.2
38 Cohen Shannon 9 2 9.2
38 Josh Scharfenberger 9 2 9.2
38 Justin 9 2 9.2
38 Landon 9 2 9.2
38 The guy dubstat hates on 9 2 9.2
45 David breitenstein 9 1 9.1
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45 Michael Limbert 9 1 9.1
47 Doug Nelisse 8 6 8.6
48 Gabe Harris 8 5 8.5
48 Joshua 8 5 8.5
48 Thomas Baker 8 5 8.5
51 billy edwards 8 4 8.4
51 chris 8 4 8.4
51 Cj 8 4 8.4
51 Hoyt Pylypiak 8 4 8.4
51 Jim Crooks 8 4 8.4
51 Joe Triscaro 8 4 8.4
51 Kyle Taylor 8 4 8.4
51 Lawson Davlin 8 4 8.4
51 Mark Palumbo 8 4 8.4
51 Marsel Sabirdjanov 8 4 8.4
51 Monica Reeves 8 4 8.4
51 Ronald Carpenter 8 4 8.4
51 Urijah Lopez 8 4 8.4
64 Adam Gleckler 8 3 8.3
64 Bill Little 8 3 8.3
64 Carsen Hostetler 8 3 8.3
64 Diane Jamieson 8 3 8.3
64 Frank Aquila 8 3 8.3
64 Jon Forgy 8 3 8.3
64 Ryan Harris 8 3 8.3
64 Ryan Rayfield 8 3 8.3
64 Xaiden 8 3 8.3
64 Zach Leonard 8 3 8.3
74 Jason Wright 8 2 8.2
74 Jon 8 2 8.2
74 Justin Shannon 8 2 8.2
74 Matt Preston 8 2 8.2
74 Scott Speakman 8 2 8.2
74 Tim 8 2 8.2
80 Steven Daugherty 8 1 8.1
81 Justin Lemmermen 7 6 7.6
82 Bruce Fletcher 7 5 7.5
82 Dan Hegler 7 5 7.5
82 Kevin Sertell 7 5 7.5
82 Lou Damsa 7 5 7.5
82 Thomas Hackney 7 5 7.5
87 Brayden Trigg 7 4 7.4
87 Brent Beard 7 4 7.4
87 Cornell 7 4 7.4
87 Hugo Barajas 7 4 7.4
87 Jason Watson 7 4 7.4
87 Joe Saraniti 7 4 7.4
87 Justice Avery 7 4 7.4
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87 Mike kemble 7 4 7.4
87 Neil Kruczkowski 7 4 7.4
87 Tommy Finnegan 7 4 7.4
87 Xavier 7 4 7.4
98 Tyson Bosco 7 3 7.3
98 Brian Baker 7 3 7.3
98 Dan 7 3 7.3
98 DW 7 3 7.3
98 isaiah hill 7 3 7.3
98 Jess Singler 7 3 7.3
98 Josh Conn 7 3 7.3
98 Kody driggs 7 3 7.3
98 Landan McDonald 7 3 7.3
98 Napokomplex 7 3 7.3
98 Nick Kostoff 7 3 7.3
98 Paul 7 3 7.3
98 randy adkins 7 3 7.3
111 ID7 7 2 7.2
111 Jason Newell 7 2 7.2
111 Melissa Davis 7 2 7.2
111 Shawn Sword 7 2 7.2
111 Antonio M 7 2 7.2
111 Eddie Shaner 7 2 7.2
111 John Acierno 7 2 7.2
111 John Barker 7 2 7.2
111 Lucas Krumlauf 7 2 7.2
111 Mark 7 2 7.2
111 Mark Winter 7 2 7.2
111 Neversaynever 7 2 7.2
123 Jr 7 1 7.1
123 Taylor Dryden 7 1 7.1
125 Zach 6 6 6.6
126 Ian Patchen 6 5 6.5
126 Jack 6 5 6.5
126 Jason Pool 6 5 6.5
126 Kristi Allen 6 5 6.5
126 Porter Knowles 6 5 6.5
131 Bob 6 4 6.4
131 Brent Muskin 6 4 6.4
131 Donnie Fawcett 6 4 6.4
131 Gage graham 6 4 6.4
131 Grayson Polak 6 4 6.4
131 Lonnie 6 4 6.4
131 Mark 6 4 6.4
138 Scott Bates 6 3 6.3
138 Austin Hopkins 6 3 6.3
138 Keven bunts 6 3 6.3
138 Luke workman 6 3 6.3
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138 Matt 6 3 6.3
138 Nate gray 6 3 6.3
138 Shaun Mitchell 6 3 6.3
138 Sherman Benedum 6 3 6.3
138 Talor Woodard 6 3 6.3
138 Tony 6 3 6.3
138 Trent 6 3 6.3
149 Brayden Butzin 6 2 6.2
149 Eric Brooks 6 2 6.2
149 Bobby Shinault 6 2 6.2
149 Brady 6 2 6.2
149 Clarm 6 2 6.2
154 Eric Brooks 6 1 6.1
155 Steve 6 0 6
155 Juanita Welch 6 0 6
155 Scott 6 0 6
158 Cody Knapp 5 5 5.5
159 Jarrod Slatzer 5 4 5.4
159 Justin Breitigam 5 4 5.4
159 Marcos Segovia 5 4 5.4
162 Vann Riordan 5 3 5.3
162 Carter Shaner 5 3 5.3
162 Matt taylor 5 3 5.3
162 Robert Kiehl 5 3 5.3
166 Kyle Warner 5 2 5.2
166 Matt Hulme 5 2 5.2
168 Matthew Findley 4 6 4.6
169 Mike Geisz 4 4 4.4
169 Rico P 4 4 4.4
169 Crystal 4 4 4.4
172 Ricky Hayden 4 3 4.3
173 David Morris 4 2 4.2
173 Charles 4 2 4.2
175 Bob Chapline 3 4 3.4
176 James Flickinger 3 2 3.2
177 Tony frelin 3 1 3.1
178 Sam stewart 2 3 2.3
178 Frank Pilato 2 3 2.3
180 James 2 2 2.2
181 Kim Kolbow 2 0 2
182 Maddux Nauman 1 4 1.4
182 Ryan Gregson 1 4 1.4
184 Ck 1 0 1
185 Bobby jackson 0 0 0
185 Grant Kilfoyle 0 0 0
185 Lisa 0 0 0
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Division 2 Full Results

Place Name
State Champs (15)
Individual &Team

Over/Unders (5)
Tiebreakers Total

1 Samara Cassidy 11 5 11.5
1 Bruce Fletcher 11 5 11.5
3 ZACHERY MEISSNER 11 4 11.4
4 bubba 11 3 11.3
5 carson gainey 11 0 11
6 Justin Shannon 10 4 10.4
6 Michael Limbert 10 4 10.4
8 Geoff Norris 10 3 10.3
8 Mark Moos 10 3 10.3
8 Mike  10 3 10.3
8 Storm Duffy 10 3 10.3
8 Bryan Newland 10 3 10.3
8 Layton Hughes 10 3 10.3

14 Dan B 10 2 10.2
15 Kody 10 1 10.1
15 Jim Crooks 10 1 10.1
17 Jason Wright 10 0 10
18 Donnie 9 4 9.4
18 Luke workman 9 4 9.4
18 Cj 9 4 9.4
18 Ryan Harris 9 4 9.4
18 Zach Leonard 9 4 9.4
23 Dominic Cribari 9 3 9.3
23 Dylan baker 9 3 9.3
23 John Porter 9 3 9.3
23 Justin 9 3 9.3
23 Austin Parker 9 3 9.3
23 Clifford Andres 9 3 9.3
23 Joe Triscaro 9 3 9.3
23 Matt Hammons 9 3 9.3
23 Thane McCoy 9 3 9.3
32 billy edwards 9 2 9.2
32 Brady 9 2 9.2
32 Cody Knapp 9 2 9.2
32 David Morris 9 2 9.2
32 Eddie Shaner 9 2 9.2
32 Adam Gleckler 9 2 9.2
32 Austin Hopkins 9 2 9.2
32 brady Mcalexander 9 2 9.2
32 Cornell birden 9 2 9.2
32 Larry Lawson 9 2 9.2
42 DW 9 1 9.1
43 drew blogs 8 5 8.5
43 James Bechter 8 5 8.5
43 Kyle Kaminski 8 5 8.5
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43 Mark Winter 8 5 8.5
47 Brady 8 4 8.4
47 Brandon Skinner 8 4 8.4
47 Bruce Scally 8 4 8.4
47 Carter Shaner 8 4 8.4
47 irish67 8 4 8.4
47 Kaden king 8 4 8.4
47 Kevin sertell 8 4 8.4
47 Logan Balla 8 4 8.4
47 Mike Tecco 8 4 8.4
47 Ryan Rayfield 8 4 8.4
47 Ty 8 4 8.4
47 Ian Patchen 8 4 8.4
59 Brent Beard 8 3 8.3
59 Darran Warner 8 3 8.3
59 Jerimiah cisco 8 3 8.3
59 John Barker 8 3 8.3
59 Monica Reeves 8 3 8.3
59 Travis Parker 8 3 8.3
59 Xavier 8 3 8.3
59 Brandon Sharples 8 3 8.3
59 Caleb Ryman 8 3 8.3
59 Jesus Holguin 8 3 8.3
59 Matthew Findley 8 3 8.3
59 Neversaynever 8 3 8.3
59 Paul 8 3 8.3
72 Blake pitzen 8 2 8.2
72 Brian Baker 8 2 8.2
72 Kevin Tucker 8 2 8.2
72 Kyle Taylor 8 2 8.2
76 Chad Long 8 1 8.1
76 Jim DeMay 8 1 8.1
78 Chace Rhine 7 5 7.5
78 Neil Lotarski 7 5 7.5
78 Scott Bates 7 5 7.5
78 Shawn Sword 7 5 7.5
82 Don Lehman 7 4 7.4
82 isaiah hill 7 4 7.4
82 Jake koleszar 7 4 7.4
82 Kaycee 7 4 7.4
82 Talor Woodard 7 4 7.4
82 Tyson Spicer 7 4 7.4
82 Dave Eckstein 7 4 7.4
82 James Milligan 7 4 7.4
82 Justice Avery 7 4 7.4
82 Landyn babel 7 4 7.4
92 Aiden 7 3 7.3
92 Bj stillion 7 3 7.3
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92 Boaz 7 3 7.3
92 Donnie Fawcett 7 3 7.3
92 Hugo Barajas 7 3 7.3
92 Jason Watson 7 3 7.3
92 Lawson Davlin 7 3 7.3
92 Matt Wilhite 7 3 7.3
92 Ricky Hayden 7 3 7.3
92 Taylor Dryden 7 3 7.3
102 Cohen Bunting 7 2 7.2
102 Jason Cancel 7 2 7.2
102 Nick Turnbaugh 7 2 7.2
102 Brayden Trigg 7 2 7.2
102 Kyle warner 7 2 7.2
102 Thomas Baker 7 2 7.2
108 danny beckett 7 1 7.1
109 Daniel Gilbert 6 4 6.4
110 Bobby Shinault 6 3 6.3
110 Matt 6 3 6.3
110 TJ Gibbons 6 3 6.3
113 Anthony Lahoski 6 2 6.2
113 Justin 6 2 6.2
113 William Bush 6 2 6.2
116 Sherman Benedum 6 0 6
117 Jason Newell 5 4 5.4
117 Justin Breitigam 5 4 5.4
117 Mike weigand 5 4 5.4
120 James Flickinger 5 3 5.3
120 Marcos 5 3 5.3
122 Amelia 5 1 5.1
123 Darrell 4 3 4.3
123 Trent 4 3 4.3
125 Gage Herb 4 2 4.2
125 brodie beamer 4 2 4.2
125 Carsen Hostetler 4 2 4.2
128 Juanita 4 1 4.1
129 Krista Griffith 2 3 2.3
129 Steve Dunlap 2 3 2.3
131 James 2 2 2.2
132 Jeff blair 2 1 2.1
133 April Kekic 1 4 1.4
134 Amanda 0 0 0
134 Don Czerwinski 0 0 0
134 Lisa Bania 0 0 0
134 Tuck 0 0 0
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Division 3 Full Results

Place Name
State Champs (15)
Individual &Team

Over/Unders (5)
Tiebreakers Total

1 Jessie kidd 12 4 12.4
2 Peyton Brown 12 1 12.1
2 Scott Bates 12 1 12.1
2 Luke workman 12 1 12.1
5 Mark Adelman 11 5 11.5
6 Cj 11 3 11.3
6 Xavier 11 3 11.3
8 DJ Collins 11 2 11.2
8 Justin Shannon 11 2 11.2

10 Kody 11 1 11.1
10 Tony 11 1 11.1
12 Jesse 10 5 10.5
13 Hugo Barajas 10 4 10.4
13 Amanda Collins 10 4 10.4
13 billy edwards 10 4 10.4
13 Cody Knapp 10 4 10.4
17 isaiah hill 10 3 10.3
17 Neversaynever 10 3 10.3
17 Samara Cassidy 10 3 10.3
20 Adam Gleckler 10 2 10.2
20 Heather Thatcher 10 2 10.2
22 Brent Beard 10 1 10.1
22 Caleb Ryman 10 1 10.1
22 Ian Patchen 10 1 10.1
25 Justin 10 0 10
26 Jack 9 4 9.4
26 John Barker 9 4 9.4
26 Layton Hughes 9 4 9.4
29 Brady 9 3 9.3
29 Carsen Hostetler 9 3 9.3
29 Hunter 9 3 9.3
29 Kevin sertell 9 3 9.3
29 Lawson Davlin 9 3 9.3
29 Suzi Ankney 9 3 9.3
29 Jason Watson 9 3 9.3
36 Brandon Sharples 9 2 9.2
36 Brayden Trigg 9 2 9.2
36 Bruce Fletcher 9 2 9.2
36 Kevin Tucker 9 2 9.2
36 David Morris 9 2 9.2
36 Jason Cancel 9 2 9.2
36 John Porter 9 2 9.2
43 Donnie Fawcett 9 1 9.1
43 Justin Miller 9 1 9.1
43 Zach Leonard 9 1 9.1
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43 Paul Frey 9 1 9.1
47 Dylan Baker 9 0 9
47 Nate Leto 9 0 9
49 Clay Crosier 8 3 8.3
49 Logan 8 3 8.3
49 Tim Mast 8 3 8.3
52 Andy Caprella 8 2 8.2
52 carson gainey 8 2 8.2
52 Jaime 8 2 8.2
52 James Flickinger 8 2 8.2
52 Justin 8 2 8.2
52 Luke Seal 8 2 8.2
52 Talor Woodard 8 2 8.2
52 Tim Wilcox 8 2 8.2
52 Jim Crooks 8 2 8.2
61 drew 8 1 8.1
61 Easton Stephen 8 1 8.1
61 Parker 8 1 8.1
61 Parker 8 1 8.1
61 Preston Chandler 8 1 8.1
66 ZACHERY MEISSNER 8 0 8
67 Austin Parker 7 3 7.3
67 Carter Shaner 7 3 7.3
67 Dusty McVay 7 3 7.3
67 Joe Triscaro 7 3 7.3
67 Ryan Harris 7 3 7.3
67 Zeke Dvorak 7 3 7.3
73 Eddie Shaner 7 2 7.2
73 Jerry Andrews 7 2 7.2
73 Justin breitigam 7 2 7.2
73 Mark Moos 7 2 7.2
73 Paul 7 2 7.2
73 Matthew Findley 7 2 7.2
79 Gabe garlick 7 1 7.1
79 Seneca Dahms 7 1 7.1
81 Monica Reeves 7 0 7
81 Trent 7 0 7
83 Devin 6 5 6.5
83 Lonnie 6 5 6.5
85 Boaz 6 4 6.4
86 Charles R Lee Jr 6 3 6.3
86 Jason Wright 6 3 6.3
86 Kenneth sell 6 3 6.3
86 Thane McCoy 6 3 6.3
86 Thane McCoy 6 3 6.3
91 Bj stillion 6 2 6.2
91 Brayden Kidd 6 2 6.2
91 Jackson Harris 6 2 6.2
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91 James Bechter 6 2 6.2
91 Maddox Kidd 6 2 6.2
91 Marcos Segovia 6 2 6.2
91 Mike 6 2 6.2
91 Ryan Rayfield 6 2 6.2
91 Sam Robinson 6 2 6.2
91 Skyler 6 2 6.2
101 Austin hopkins 6 1 6.1
101 bobby shinault 6 1 6.1
101 Dakota King 6 1 6.1
101 Jake clum 6 1 6.1
101 Jim DeMay 6 1 6.1
101 Mark Winter 6 1 6.1
101 Shawn Sword 6 1 6.1
108 Bruce Scally 6 0 6
109 Tyler Brothers 5 5 5.5
110 bubba 5 3 5.3
110 carson knapp 5 3 5.3
110 Stacey Dvorak 5 3 5.3
113 Hines ford 5 2 5.2
113 Marty Ferrara 5 2 5.2
113 Ricky Hayden 5 2 5.2
113 Matt 5 2 5.2
117 Kyle Taylor 5 0 5
118 Mary Green 4 4 4.4
119 Kamdon Gordon 4 2 4.2
120 Jamie oblock 4 1 4.1
121 Gage Herb 3 4 3.4
122 Mike weigand 3 3 3.3
122 Dan knepper 3 3 3.3
124 John Flanagan 3 2 3.2
124 Keith Traver 3 2 3.2
126 Jason Newell 3 1 3.1
126 Jaxon Wiley 3 1 3.1
126 Sherman Benedum 3 1 3.1
129 Wyatt 2 1 2.1
130 Serina 1 3 1.3
131 James 0 2 0.2
132 Aidan wright 0 1 0.1
133 Janeen Hartman 0 0 0
133 Jill Ripke 0 0 0
133 Lynnia Doss 0 0 0


